L160000 203812

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(City/State/21pr=11one #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer							

Office Use Only



900340256699

02/07/20--01005--001 **50.00

1-1L □ U 2020 FEB -7 AM 9: 53

ANT DISS

MAR () 4 2020 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	HEALTHY SNACK CUBE, LLC						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
The enclosed	l Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.					
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	Katelyn Dougherty						
	(Na	me of Person)					
	Hunter Business Law						
	(Firm/Company)						
	119 S. Dakota Avenue						
	(Address)						
	Tampa, FL 33606						
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)					
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call	:					
Katelyn Dougherty		813	867-2640				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
Mailing Address:		Street Address:					
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration S					
). Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 32314			roe Street, Suite 810				
		Tallahassee, FL 32303					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited I HEALTHY SNACK CU	· · ·			·
2. The Articles of Organiz	tation were filed on 11/07/201	6	and assigned	
document number 1160	000203812			
(efformation (efformation) (ef	ate the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more d in this block does not meet the effective date on the Department	e than 90 days later than dat applicable statutory filing	e document is receiv	sed for tiling) is date will not be
4. A description of occurr 605,0707, Florida Statu	ence that resulted in the limit les, (copy 605,0707 on back c	ed liability company's cover letter).	lissolution pursu	ant to section
The business has ceased	l operations.			200 FI
				FEB T
				3 1
			··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	= [
				# 9:
 If there are no members activities and affairs: 	s, enter the name and address Aaron Solomon	of the person appointed	I to wind up the o	company's &
	6934 Rockey Canyon W	ay		
	Tampa, FL 33625			
Signature of an authorization above to wind up the comp	zed person or if there are no roany's activities and affairs:	nembers, the signature (of the person app	pointed and listed
AN		Aaron Solomon, Memb	oer and Manager	
Signatu	rc	Printe	ed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00